Go At  On ' For S | 39.7 | cross Rt 59 2.1
0.0 Start of route L | 41.7 | W Saddle River Rd 3.7
R |00 NJ side of GW BridgeRight onto | 2.0 L | 45.4 | E Allendale Rd 0.4
Hudson Terrace north R | 45.8 | E Saddle River Rd 2.0
L |20 E Palisade Ave 0.4 L | 47.8 | Jacquelin Ave 0.3
R | 24 Summit St 0.7 R | 481 Mill Rd 0.6
L | 3.1 Lyncrest Rd 0.4 L | 48.8 | Werimus Rd 0.2
R |35 N Woodland St 1.3 L | 49.0 | TRO Werimus Rd 0.2
L |48 E Clinton Ave 1.3 R | 49.2 | Hillsdale Ave 1.9
S | 6.0 Piermont Rd 0.1 R | 51.1 | Magnolia Ave 0.1
QR | 6.1 Piermont Rd turns slightly right | 0.0 QL | 51.1 | Washington Ave 0.8
and becomes Highwood Ave L | 51.9 | Demarest Ave/Westwood Ave 0.2
QL | 6.2 | Jay St 0.0 R |52.1 | Cedar Ln/Westwood Ave 0.5
QR | 6.2 | Piermont Rd 1.1 L | 52.6 | Westwood Ave 0.8
L | 7.3 | Union Ave 0.1 R | 53.4 | Rivervale Rd = Harriot Ave 1.3
QR | 74 Cresskill Ave 0.0 R | 54.7 | Parkside Rd 0.3
QL | 74 | Grant Ave 0.4 S | 55.0 | La Roche Ave 0.5
R | 7.8 | Brookside Ave 0.8 R | 55.5 | La Roche Ave turns slightly right | 0.1
L | 8.6 Hardenburgh Ave 0.3 and becomes EIm St
R | 89 Knickerbocker Rd/ Rt 505 1.8 QL | 55.5 | Schraalenburgh Rd 0.1
S | 10.6 | cross Rt 505 0.7 R | 55.7 | Closter Rd = Harrington Ave 0.9
L | 11.4 | Blanch Ave 0.6 R | 56.5 | West St 0.1
R | 12.0 | Tappan Rd 2.1 L | 56.6 | High St 0.4
L | 141 | TRO Main St 0.1 R | 57.0 | at the 3rd cross street onto | 0.2
S | 14.2 | Kings Hwy 0.1 Closter Dock Rd
S | 142 | Greenbush Rd 0.5 R | 57.2 | County Rd 0.7
S | 14.7 | Western Hwy/ Rt 15 4.8 BR | 58.0 | TRO County Rd 0.3
L | 19.6 | W Nyack Rd 0.4 R | 58.2 | Piermont Rd 1.8
R | 19.9 | Strawtown Rd 2.3 L | 60.0 | Central Ave 0.1
R | 22.2 | Strawtown Rd 2.3 R | 60.1 | County Rd 0.4
R | 24.5 | Strawtown Rd turns right and be- | 1.4 L | 60.5 | E Clinton Ave 0.1
comes Ridge Rd QR | 60.5 | at the 1st cross street onto Dean | 0.9
L | 259 | S Mtn Rd/ Rt 90 0.2 Dr
BR | 26.2 | S Mountain Rd 4.1 L 614 | ElvylLn 0.1
R | 30.3 | NY-45N 0.6 S | 61.5 | E Hudson Ave 0.4
L | 30.9 | US-202W 0.4 R | 61.9 | Elkwood Terrace 0.1
PIT | 31.2 | David’s Bagels in strip mall to the | 0.7 L | 62.0 | Lydecker St 0.1
left R | 62.2 | TRO Lydecker St 0.2
L | 31.9 | SCamp Hill Rd 1.2 L | 62.4 | Glenwood Rd 0.0
R | 33.1 | Pomona Rd 0.8 BR | 62.4 | Lydecker St 0.6
S | 33.9 | New Pomona Rd 0.1 L | 63.0 | Walnut St 0.5
L | 34.1 | NY-306 S 0.5 L | 63.5 | N Woodland St 0.1
R | 34.6 | LimeKiinRd 1.3 R | 63.6 | Pershing Ave 0.3
L | 359 | US-202W R | 64.0 | at the 1st cross street onto Sum- | 0.3
BL | 35.9 | Spook Rock Rd 3.8 mit St
S | 39.7 | Cherry Ln 0.0
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